13-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Science
Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Botany
Course Part : Master of Science (With Credit)-[Botany]-I
Course Part Term : Semester-II
Event : October 2023
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max Total Min
MSC24101 Biology and Diversity of Fungi, Bacteria, Viruses and Lichens 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24102 Biology and Diversity of Algae, Bryophytes and Pteridophytes 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24103 Plant Ecology 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24104 Practical HCP-1.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC24105 Practical HCP-1.2 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC24106 Practical HCP-1.3 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC24107 Tutorial-I 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC24108 Taxonomy of Angiosperms 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24110 Practical SCP-1.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC24201 Biology and Diversity of Gymnosperms and Paleobotany 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24202 Tools & Techniques in Botany 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24203 Cell and Molecular Biology 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24204 Practical HCP-2.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC24205 Practical HCP-2.2 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC24206 Practical HCP-2.3 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC24207 Tutorial-II 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC24208 Advances in Plant Pathology 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24210 Practical SCP-2.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0

MSC24210 PR 16 17 4 5 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X
Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 87.00   |  SGPA: 3.48   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 345805  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 88.00   |  SGPA: 3.52   |  Status: ATKT
Grand Total: 491/1250 (Four Hundred Ninety One)    |  Percentage: 39.28%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 175.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 3.50   |  Status: ATKT
13-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 5
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-I Sem-II HELD IN October 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 345807 PRN: 202201020039629 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
2 Name: FULARI BHAGYASHRI VIJAYKUMAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24101 TH 32 41 8 11 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24102 TH 32 46 8 20 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC24103 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC24104 PR 16 37 4 7 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24105 PR 16 32 4 9 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24106 PR 16 31 4 9 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24107 TW 10 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24108 TH 32 40 8 14 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24110 PR 16 39 4 7 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 194.00   |  SGPA: 7.76   |  Status: Pass
MSC24201 TH 32 33 8 14 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC24202 TH 32 37 8 17 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24203 TH 32 36 8 17 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24204 PR 16 37 4 5 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24205 PR 16 32 4 9 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24206 PR 16 29 4 9 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC24207 TW 10 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24208 TH 32 42 8 17 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC24210 PR 16 36 4 9 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 184.00   |  SGPA: 7.36   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 345807  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 194.00   |  SGPA: 7.76   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 823/1250 (Eight Hundred Twenty Three)    |  Percentage: 65.84%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA

MSC24101 TH 32 46 8 20 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC24102 TH 32 33 8 20 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24103 TH 32 56 8 14 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC24104 PR 16 39 4 5 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24105 PR 16 36 4 9 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24106 PR 16 34 4 9 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24107 TW 10 25 25 -- 25 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24108 TH 32 46 8 17 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC24110 PR 16 36 4 6 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 214.00   |  SGPA: 8.56   |  Status: Pass
MSC24201 TH 32 51 8 15 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC24202 TH 32 37 8 17 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24203 TH 32 57 8 15 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC24204 PR 16 38 4 8 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24205 PR 16 33 4 10 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24206 PR 16 33 4 10 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24207 TW 10 25 25 -- 25 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24208 TH 32 46 8 16 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC24210 PR 16 40 4 10 50 -- 50 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 214.00   |  SGPA: 8.56   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 345809  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 214.00   |  SGPA: 8.56   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 912/1250 (Nine Hundred Twelve)    |  Percentage: 72.96%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 428.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.56   |  Status: Pass
13-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 7
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-I Sem-II HELD IN October 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 345813 PRN: 202201020039253 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
4 Name: NETAKE SNEHA DNYANDEV
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24101 TH 32 32 8 8 100 -- 40 C 4 16 P E,C
MSC24102 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC24103 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24104 PR 16 40 4 8 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24105 PR 16 35 4 8 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24106 PR 16 35 4 8 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24107 TW 10 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24108 TH 32 38 8 16 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24110 PR 16 34 4 8 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 174.00   |  SGPA: 6.96   |  Status: Pass
MSC24201 TH 32 32 8 17 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC24202 TH 32 42 8 14 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC24203 TH 32 32 8 17 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC24204 PR 16 39 4 4 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24205 PR 16 35 4 10 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24206 PR 16 27 4 10 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

MSC24104 PR 16 33 4 7 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24105 PR 16 31 4 5 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC24106 PR 16 24 4 5 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X
MSC24107 TW 10 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24108 TH 32 34 8 14 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC24110 PR 16 30 4 5 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 144.00   |  SGPA: 5.76   |  Status: ATKT
MSC24201 TH 32 32 8 8 100 -- 40 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC24202 TH 32 34 8 12 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC24203 TH 32 32 8 14 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC24204 PR 16 31 4 7 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC24205 PR 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC24206 PR 16 25 4 8 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC24207 TW 10 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24208 TH 32 37 8 9 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC24210 PR 16 21 4 8 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X
Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 150.00   |  SGPA: 6.00   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 345820  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 144.00   |  SGPA: 5.76   |  Status: ATKT
Grand Total: 668/1250 (Six Hundred Sixty Eight)    |  Percentage: 53.44%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 294.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 5.88   |  Status: ATKT

M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-I Sem-II HELD IN October 2023
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 337706 PRN: 202201082039660 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
10 Name: DESHMUKH RANI RAMESH
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24101 TH 32 19 8 13 100 -- 32 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24102 TH 32 35 8 16 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24103 TH 32 33 8 14 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC24104 PR 16 34 4 9 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24105 PR 16 38 4 9 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24106 PR 16 35 4 10 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24107 TW 10 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X
MSC24108 TH 32 35 8 11 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC24110 PR 16 36 4 6 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 152.00   |  SGPA: 6.08   |  Status: ATKT
MSC24201 TH 32 42 8 15 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC24202 TH 32 32 8 11 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC24203 TH 32 41 8 13 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24204 PR 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC24205 PR 16 37 4 7 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X

MSC24206 PR 16 36 4 9 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24207 TW 10 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24208 TH 32 57 8 10 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC24210 PR 16 34 4 9 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 198.00   |  SGPA: 7.92   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 337709  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 168.00   |  SGPA: 6.72   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: *806/1250 (Eight Hundred Six)    |  Percentage: 64.48%    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: *O.96 (Mark/s 2)
Total Credits Earned: 50.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 366.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.32   |  Status: Pass
13-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 15
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-I Sem-II HELD IN October 2023
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 337712 PRN: 202201082039793 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
12 Name: MADGUNKI MAYURI RAMESH
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24101 TH 32 34 8 9 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC24102 TH 32 *31 8 10 100 -- *41 C 4 16 P E,C
MSC24103 TH 32 32 8 15 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC24104 PR 16 36 4 8 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24105 PR 16 35 4 9 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24106 PR 16 35 4 9 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X